
  

Groundswell: GLAS

Website:   Groundswell

Solution Name: Grants Lifecycle Application System

Business Type: Other than Small Business

Solution Customers: 

Contact: contracts@gswell.com
bweldon@gswell.com
BTempleman@gswell.com

Groundswell Contracts
Brad Weldon
Blake Templeman

System Platform: Appian 

Ernst & Young: Grants Accelerator 

Website:    EY Grants Accelerator

Solution Name: EY Grants Accelerator (EYGA)

Business Type: Other than Small Business 

Solution Customers: Canada Mitacs, Navy Judge Advocate
General's Corps, Home Energy Efficiency Programmes for
Scotland, Hawaii Dept. of Human Services, Illinois Dept. of Health
and Family Services, Iowa Economic Development Authority,
Hillsborough County, Fl, Ventura County, CA, Bergen County, NJ,
City of Flint, MI, City of Newark, NJ, Comcast RISE, KY
Broadband

System Platform: Microsoft Power Platform

Contact: Neyousha Jelinski
Amy Fenstermacher

neyousha.jelinski@ey.com
amy.fenstermacher@ey.com

Unison Software: PRISM Grants

Website:  Unison Global

Solution Name: PRISM Grants

Business Type: Other than Small Business

Customers: U.S. Dept. of Energy, Nuclear Regulatory
Commission, U.S. Dept. of Transportation - Pipeline and
HazMat Safety Administration, and multiple U.S. Dept. of
Defense/Intel Organizations

System Platform: PRISM

Contact: Matt Nace
Robert Crossett
Meghann Abell

Contract@unisonglobal.com
Robert.Crossett@unisonglobal.com
Meghann.Abell@unisonglobal.com

REI Systems: GovGrants

Website:     GovGrants Management Cloud-Based Solution

Solution Name: GovGrants

Business Type: Other than Small Business

Customers: U. S. Dept. of Veterans Affairs, Inter-American
Foundation, Northern Border Regional Commission, Library of
Congress, Legal Services Corporation, National Endowment for
Democracy, Utah State Board of Education, California Dept. of
Education, Washington Office of Superintendent of Public
Instruction 

System Platform: Salesforce

Contact: Kevin White
Mayank Jain
Heather Morgan

kwhite@reisystems.com
mjain@reisystems.com
hmorgan@reisystems.com

Salesforce: PSS Grantmaking

Solution Name: Public Sector Solutions for Grantmaking

Business Type: Other than Small Business

Customers: Centers for Disease Control and Prevention -
Epidemiology and Laboratory Capacity Program, Bureau of
Indian Affairs -  Branch of Tribal Climate Resilience, Health
Resources and Services Administration - Health Systems
Bureau, U. S. Dept. of Energy - Office of Clean Energy
Demonstrations

System Platform: Salesforce

Website:   Salesforce Public Sector Solutions

Contact: Paul Barolet
Jennifer Ward
Shelby Kivett

pbarlet@salesforce.com
jennifer.ward@salesforce.com
skivett@salesforce.com

FI Consulting: PIM

Website:     FI Consulting PIM

Solution Name: Program Investment Manager

Business Type: Small Business

Customers: U.S. Small Business Administration, U.S. Dept. of
the Treasury - State Small Business Credit Initiative

Contact: Victor Zulkoski zulkoski@ficonsulting.com

System Platform: Microsoft Power Platform

FedRAMP Authorized or In ProgressAvailable on GSA MAS contract In Production by Federal Customers

Questions? Contact
GrantsQSMO@HHS.gov

Commercial vendors recommended by the Grants Quality Service Management Office (QSMO) offer grants award management Software as a Solution (SaaS) products. For detailed
information on these vendors and their solutions, refer to the 2024 Catalog of Market Research on the Grants QSMO’s Acquisition Gateway webpage.

BADGES

https://gswell.com/
https://www.ey.com/en_us/alliances/ey-grants-accelerator
https://www.unisonglobal.com/product/financial-assistance
https://www.reisystems.com/govgrants/
mailto:hmorgan@reisystems.com
https://www.cdc.gov/
https://www.salesforcepublicsectordemos.com/tours/grants-management
https://www.salesforcepublicsectordemos.com/tours/grants-management
https://www.salesforce.com/government/solutions/
https://ignytegroup.com/our_solutions/grants-management-software/
https://ignytegroup.com/our_solutions/grants-management-software/
https://ficonsulting.com/program-investment-manager/
https://www.acquisitiongateway.gov/shared-services/resources/4216
https://www.acquisitiongateway.gov/shared-services/resources/4216

